Regional Site: Topeka-Hayden HS

Schedule & Scores

Athlete: Sara Smith

Date
9/7/23

9/7/23

9/7/23

9/14/23
9/14/23
9/14/23
9/14/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/16/23
9/21/23
9/21/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
9/26/23
9/30/23
9/30/23
9/30/23
9/30/23
9/30/23
10/3/23
10/3/23
10/3/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23
10/7/23

Location

Smoky Valley
Smoky Valley
Smoky Valley
Buhler
Buhler
Buhler
Buhler

Clay Center
Clay Center
Clay Center
Clay Center
Concordia
Concordia
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Ellsworth
Wamego
Wamego
Wamego
Wamego
Wamego
Abilene
Abilene
Abilene

Topeka Regionals
Topeka Regionals
Topeka Regionals
Topeka Regionals

E
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CLAY CENTER COMMUNITY HS

Opponent's School
Hesston HS

Ellsworth HS

Chapman HS

Valley Center HS

Buhler HS

Wichita-Classical School Of Wichita
Buhler HS

Concordia HS

Abilene HS

Salina-Sacred Heart HS

Beloit HS

Marysville HS

Phillipsburg HS

Osborne HS

Scott Community HS

Ellsworth HS

Chapman HS

Marysville HS

Wamego HS

Abilene HS

Concordia HS

Abilene HS

Topeka-Northeast Kansas Homeschool
Alma-Wabaunsee HS

Paola HS

Ottawa HS

Shawnee Mission-Bishop Miege HS
Baldwin HS

Opponent(s)
Molly Martin
Felis De La Cruz
Elyssa Frieze
Samantha Fraser
Kayleigh Hamby
Greer Kice
Ashlyn Coker
Lacie Duvall
Aleah Ortiz
Katie Weiss
Ashlyn Knight
Grace Winkler
Gabby Poels
Gracie Riner
Malorie Cupp
Karli Haase
Elyssa Frieze
Shea Kramer
Kyra Grant
Summer Bice
Lacie Duvall
Summer Bice
Amy Holloway
Ava Huske
Bryn Sanders
Lilly Catlin

Ella Daniel

Linnea Hagman

Match Type: Singles

Record: 18-10

Score
8-3
8-6
1-8
8-0
8-6
4-8
8-0
6-3
6-0
2-6
3-6
5-8
8-3
8-5
8-3
2-8
0-8
2-8
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-0
8-2
8-5

6-0, 6-1
6-1, 6-0

1-6, 4-6

6-4,1-6,5-7
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